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COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 42/2014 OF 2014

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED
AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE CONSEQUENCES
THEREOF.

Astrid Ludin
CONMMISSIONER: CIPC




CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 42/2014 OF 2014

NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF

COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close

corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect

from the date of publication hereof:

CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B1985012162
B1986015999
B1988006791
B1988010980
B1988035575
B1989008038
B1989023706
B1989028358
B1989030722
B1991007124
B1991008146
B1991009176
B1991009520
B1991018709
B1991020061
B1992003343
B1992022425
B1993003656
B1993005241
B1993007252
B1993010604
B1993023399
B1993024793
B1994000369
B1994010347
B1994033210

ABRAHAMS PROPERTY HOLDINGS CC
PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES CC
PETERSFIELD EAST CONSTRUCTION CC
SANLOPEZ PROPERTY HOLDINGS CC
REDGRAB PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CC
S AND S INSTRUMENT SUPPLIERS CC
AKIMAZH PROPERTY HOLDINGS CC
GEDEELTE 46 ZESFONTEIN CC

GREAT PERFECTION DESIGNS CC

39 ZEN DRIVE PROPERTIES CC

125 RENNIE STREET BENONI CC

A D P INDENT AND DISTRIBUTION CC
MAGH INVESTMENTS CC

SDL TRADING CC

KOLOSS INVESTMENTS CC

VEIDSON PROPERTIES CC

GLEN ROCK BOERDERY CC
FAMFUEL CC

SV TRUCKING CC

ALVON ELECTRONICS CC

KENSHAN INVESTMENTS CC
PREYMENTOS BELEGGINGS CC
STARNA MANAGEMENT SERVICES CC
M NIQUE PROPERTY SERVICES CC

U E PROPERTY INVESTMENTS CC

B C EARTHMOVING CC
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B1994036894
B1995001189
B1995007476
B1895009094
B1995019774
B1995032424
B1995036787
B1995041995
B1995045542
B1995048382
B1995049962
B1995052310
B1996009392
B1996041843
B1996047162
B1996052602
B1996058558
B1996062906
B1997007424
B1997011308
B1997014102
B1987022532
B1997027135
B1997027595
B1997042992
B1997044267
B1997052686
B1997066267
B1998015181
B1998017269
B1998027428
B1998028844
B1998035584
B1998068512
B1999006944
B1999010551
B1999023223
B1999047324
B1999050785
B1999066944
B2000011322
B2000014285
B2000017835

SUMU INVESTMENTS CC

GHIMAN SPICE WHOLESALERS CC

ALVON PROPERTIES CC

BRANDHOEK NOMMER 19 CC

ESCAT INVESTMENTS CC

MC BAKWERKE CC

GRAM PC SUPPORT CC

STAND 1599 FOURWAYS EXTENSION 15 CC
Z F JOUBERT SIVIELE INGENIEURSDIENSTE CC
NO 27 AVONDALE GARDENS CC
FUEL-WELL DISTRIBUTORS CC

DULCE INVESTMENTS CC

ERF 257 KYALAMI ESTATE EXTENSION 1 CC
15 THE MANORS BALLITO CC
METROPOLE PLAZA EENHEID 53 CC
PAROS J3 PROPERTY INVESTMENTS CC
KLUB TWEE NEGE BELEGGINGS CC
ENDICOTT PRODUCE CC

5 CHAPLIN CC

SECTION 21 ST JAMES CC

NUMBER 17 ST JAMES COURT CC
SARSIAN INVESTMENTS CC

MODONE PROPERTY CC
GAINPROPS 1045 CC

BERG RIVER AUCTION AND SALES CENTRE CC
BILL HOOPER CC

UNIT 14 OAKDENE GARDENS CC

ORIEL PROPERTIES CC

TRAPEL FARMS CC

TRADE PROPERTY VENTURES CC

ENIMAX SERVICES CC

ERF 1019 TYGERBERG CC

READINGVIEW PROPERTIES CC
FULLIMPUT 1138 CC

PITS MARKETING AND DISTRIBUTION CC

M F MECHANICAL CONTRACTS CC
MONEYLINE 1680 CC

BSR DRAFTING AND DESIGN CC

THOBO INVESTMENTS CC

GEDAGTENIS EIENDOMSBELEGGINGS CC
PEAKFULL 1168 CC

YELLOW STAR PROPERTIES 49 CC

STAND 100 FEATHERBROOKE PROPERTIES CC
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2000024957
B2000030444
B2000054856
B2000071641
B2000072098
B2000075549
B2001009824
B2001021986
B2001025167
B2001030542
B2001035400
B2001049459
B2001060088
B2001069794
B2001071068
B2001072868
B2001080934
B2002011929
B2002020942
B2002026629
B2002030348
B2002031977
B2002048118
B2002070302
B2002075129
B2002075783
B2002090070
B2003001517
B2003021838
B2003025061
B2003034726
B2003042081
B2003052650
B2003056007
B2003067037
B2003069896
B2003104104
B2004018992
B2004041163
B2004051749
B2004054249
B2004073145
B2004076852

BELPARK INVESTMENTS CC

THE SOUND FLIGHT CC

MARTIQ 206 CC

OLD TOWN INVESTMENTS 196 CC

N L C ABNORMALE VERVOER CC
DANCETTA INVESTMENTS CC
PROVIDENCE SECTION 64 CC
LIGHTSHIP COMMUNICATIONS CC
TRI-DEALS ELEVEN CC

LANTI TRADING 49 CC

A L SIMPLE SYSTEMS CC

GROUND HOUR INVESTMENTS CC
BITLINE SA 573 CC

PECANPROPS 116 CC

SOUTHERN GEARS ENGINEERING CC
LEDWABA INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS CONSULTANTS CC
SUMMER SYMPHONY PROPERTIES 27 CC
NERISSA INVESTMENT CC

GUGULETHU DRIVING SCHOOL CC
DREAMTEAM TRADING 605 CC

CLASSIC CROWN PROPERTIES 57 CC
MAHLANGU BUS CC

S N E TRADING CC

RED DRAGON INVESTMENTS 827 CC
PRETORIUS ERECTORS CC

PROXIMITY PROPERTIES 324 CC
AL-FAISAL TRADING ENTERPRISES CC
RIVER NORTH TRADING 143 CC

SUMMER SYMPHONY PROPERTIES 276 CC
KV Z KONSTRUKSIE CC

LONDANI GENERAL TRADE CC
COALITION TRADING 176 CC

SHADES OF SUMMER INVESTMENTS 171 CC
YENZA TRADING 505 CC

BAFANA CEILINGS AND PARTITIONS CC
NJALO INVESTMENTS 7 CC

FX MEASURES CC

TSHIDISEGANG FUNERAL SERVICES CC
ZT 107 INVESTMENTS CC

SOTRAN TRADING 111 CC

FEIZAL SAMUELS CIVIL ENGINEERING CC
SPANISENDLOVU TRADING CC
NCILASHE CONSTRUCTION CC
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2004082872
B2004087165
B2004105077
B2004123779
B2004124169
B2005000028
B2005001193
B2005009958
B2005024682
B2005028996
B2005030449
B2005063521
B2005064560
B2005069751
B2005073599
B2005080658
B2005091007
B2005095670
B2005112432
B2005121291
B2005132114
B2005138907
B2005151807
B2005154756
B2005157844
B2005168936
B2005177619
B2006028046
B2006033086
B2006040715
B2006046458
B2006052048
B2006055015
B2006089248
B2006092514
B2006101126
B2006101545
B2006112721
B2006122797
B2006135153
B2006145445
B2006145878
B2006152288

Y P ACONSTRUCTION CC

SYNERGETIX CC

PROMADE CC

GOLDEN BAY PROPERTIES 186 CC

NEW BORN TRADING 520 CC

E AND R CAWOOD INVESTMENTS CC
FOUSEKIS TRAVEL CC

SILVERDOME INVESTMENTS CC

IZAZ| RETAILERS 96 CC

BAY TOWER PROPERTIES 168 CC

ZIKODE CASH LOANS CC

LINDENAN BOERDERY CC

MVEMVE LODGE CC

IHLATHI TRADING 42 CC

SERENGETI HEALTH ENTERPRISE CC
TURNSTONE TRADING 83 CC

DAISY DIAMONDS CC

MULDER AND SONS FUNERAL UNDERTAKERS CC
FRISBEE TRADE AND INVEST 1037 CC
TUMELO MMABATHO BAHWADUBA TRADING CC
NTUMENI'S TAVERN CC

SKYLARK INVESTMENTS 5 CC

D AND LEEM ULONG TRADING AND ENTERPRISE CC
HUTCHSTA CC

WARREN COX REALTY PROPERTIES CC
KLEENBIN MIDRAND CC

ELRABIEY GROUP CC

GERNICK LANDGOED CC

DOUBLE STARS TRADING 321 CC
CCTRADE 252 CC

ISICEBI TRADING 1077 CC

BUSINESS OF BRANDS INSTITUTE CC
MANN FROM HEAVEN CONSTRUCTIONS CC
PRESCILLA'S PROJECTS MAINTENANCE CC
ZENOBIA TRADING 267 CC

XOLANI THABANI XOLI TRADING CC

MN QWABE TRANSPORT CC

WILD WIND INVESTMENTS 189 CC

GOLDEN HATCHER INVESTMENTS CC
BAHARI DEPARTMENT STORE CC

AJKA INVESTMENTS CC

NGCINCI CONSTRUCTION AND SERVICES CC
SOHLANGANA TRADING 143 CC

Page 6 of 10




CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2006157532
B2006158944
B2006162326
B2006167684
B2006183420
B2007001929
B2007012025
B2007022206
B2007050060
B2007066926
B2007068876
B2007074132
B2007114132
B2007124376
B2007147640
B2007176897
B2007184852
B2007187365
B2007196913
B2007228978
B2007240210
B2007251473
B2008008279
B2008011407
B2008015626
B2008029110
B2008041371
B2008054303
B2008056648
B2008060543
B2008075153
B2008085978
B2008090229
B2008110510
B2008112595
B2008116636
B2008118586
B2008129789
B2008136096
B2008167287
B2008180818
B2008235790
B2008242433

E M BESTER SERVICES CC

LER ONG CONSULTING CC

OTENG HAIR SALON CC

IMVUSA TRADING 1380 CC

CNN DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERS AND PROJECT MANAGERS CC
FACIO TRADING CC

ERF 222 PRINCES GRANT CC

GIOSIL PROPERTY AND INVESTMENTS CC
TKC LOGISTICS CC

BTM CONSTRUCTION CC

CHARISMA INTERIOR DESIGNS CC
BELREX 557 CC

BAMBOO ROCK 1367 CC

MTOBIA TRADING CC

MAPIWEZ CONTRACTING AND TRADING CC
GISTINE CC

MOLLYWOOD CC

GOLDEN REWARDS 1546 CC

DISTANCE MOBILE CC

YOGA AWAKENING AFRICA CC

MZEE CANDY TRADING AND PROJECTS CC
ATLANTIC LETTING CC

PHATFWA CONSTRUCTION AND TRADING CC
JASON SECURITY ALARMS CC

BUILD THE BRIDGE WOMEN'S AGENCY CC
GOOD VIEW GENERAL TRADING CC

FASI FORESTRY SERVICES CC

ROSE QUARTZ TRADING CC

ALUBHA'S CLEANING AND CATERING CC
KGABOMAC TRADING AND PROJECTS CC
NJIKI PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CC
GENTLE SOUL TRADING CC

EMERALD BEVERAGES CC

DFG ELECTRONICS CC

THABATH TRADING ENTERPRISE CC
C-1ST LIGHT-E-MANAGEMENT CC

CITY CENTRE TAKE AWAY FOODS CC
IBELIEVE AND OGHOSA GENERAL TRADING CC
WHITEHORN JEWELLERS CC

DAYILE CARRIERS CC

SIMGEN TRADING ENTERPRISE CC
ADLOGIC CC

MAKUNI PETROLEUM AND RESOURCES CC
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2008248707
B2008248884
B2009005160
B2009007728
B2009007805
B2009011295
B2009018895
B2009036443
B2009051126
B2009068309
B2009068492
B2009069289
B2009077696
B2009084571
B2009086630
B2009088020
B2009098924
B2009100700
B2009105943

COMPANIES

M1934006233
M1948030166
M1948030549
M1948030981
M1951001302
M1952000578
M1952002204
M1959000373
M1963005768
M1964004763
M1965007694
M1968014610
M1969006200
M1969009089
M1970007789
M1971005042
M1973001238
M1979076784
M1983006900
M1984004491
M1984010344
M1989006316

MASIKU MANAGEMENT SERVICES CC

ASHLEY FUNERAL SERVICES CC

WORLD FOCUS 2157 CC

DEJAMO TRADING AND PROJECTS CC
EAGLESUN 7 CC

LETHAMO SUPPLIES CC

ABONGA AMANTUNGWA COMMUNICATIONS CC
LEDAST TRADING CC

PHARMASAVE DOUGLASDALE CC

KILBURN GAS AND APPLIANCES CC

HLUMZA TRAVELLING AGENT CC

CAMEL ROCK TRADING 520 CC

TRAIL BLAZER FISHING CC

BLU BERRY CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS 26 CC
LINDA FINANCIAL SERVICES CC

SHONI LANGA TRADING AND PROJECTS 4 CC
FIRESTORM LOGISTICS CC

YAMADLADLA TRADING CC

AZIYA TRADING CC

MORRIS TAXI SERVICE (PTY) LTD

CW M INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

MORELEN INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

C R M BRICK AND ASSOCIATED INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD
BHYJO INVESTMENTS SHARE BLOCK (PTY) LTD
MARACHINE INV (PTY) LTD

NATAL SEINE AND TRAWL FISHERIES (PTY) LTD
UITKAMP LANDGOED (PTY) LTD

MONWEN HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD

THEUNISKRAAL LANDGOED (PTY) LTD

ZAZIE KUZWAYO (PTY) LTD

KENILWORTH PIPE AND FITTING SUPPLIERS (PTY) LTD
KAMHLABANE TIMBER (PTY) LTD

RAHAVI INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

DEVON ROAD PROPERTY (PTY) LTD

GEMSBOKVLEI STOETERY (PTY) LTD

JULIUS GOLDSCHMIDT (PTY) LTD

ROSCO RETAILERS AND WHOLESALERS (PTY) LTD
SHABNUM INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

SIN-ZON AGRICULTURE RESEARCH COMPANY (PTY) LTD
CHIPLUN INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

MOOREWOQOD INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
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COMPANIES

M1990003598
M1991003594
M1993005902
M1993070363
M1994007106
M1994007137
M1994007177
M1995000453
M1987000300
M1997006769
M1997013065
M1987015607
M1997017600
M1989008909
M2002012689
M2002013316
M2002022759
M2002023046
M2002023835
M2003027864
M2004003544
M2004018065
M2004018683
M2004022068
M2004024964
M2005003418
M2005011142
M2005011894
M2005014381
M2005015473
M2005018509
M2005018726
M2005023715
M2005033277
M2005035428
M2006016941
M2006021713
M2006022503
M2006028267
M2006030658
M2006034508
M2007006163
M2007008997

RAYBARNIC INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

JADEV (PTY) LTD

LEVUBU NEUTPLASE (PTY) LTD

WAME CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD

SHAMBALA PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD
SHAMBALA PROPERTIES 2 (PTY) LTD
SHAMBALA PROPERTIES 3 (PTY) LTD
ON-TARGET INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

HILLS MAGNUM CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD
ATANG BASADI BUSINESS VENTURES (PTY) LTD
UNITRADE ONE (PTY) LTD

VARKFONTEIN BOERDERY (PTY) LTD
BIPROPS 27 (PTY) LTD

CHATEAU DE CLARENS (PTY) LTD
TARRANOR (PTY) LTD

PLATINUM MILE INVESTMENTS 451 (PTY) LTD
ZELPY 1594 (PTY) LTD

SELEMO INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

TRADE ZONE 123 (PTY) LTD

EARLYWORX 42 (PTY) LTD

CRUSADE YEAR FARM (PTY) LTD
INTERDRINX (PTY) LTD

CLIFTON DUNES INVESTMENTS 136 (PTY) LTD
SILVER LAKE TRADING 74 (PTY) LTD

CLIFTON DUNES INVESTMENTS 185 (PTY) LTD
BASADI MUSKETEERS INVESTMENT (PTY) LTD
ENFIELD ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD
SPEYHAWK INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
UTHUSO TRAINING INSTITUTE (PTY) LTD
BOMEMA HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD
BAYAPHAMBILI PROPERTIES 16 (PTY) LTD
DULLSTROOM TRADING COMPANY (PTY) LTD
SILVER NICKLE DEVELOPMENTS (PTY) LTD
DIGITAL EXPLORER BROADCASTING HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD
RHIDAN INVESTMENTS 57 (PTY) LTD
INTRODEALS 159 (PTY) LTD

EL CUBED INVESTMENT HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD
PRECIOUS PROSPECT TRADING 197 (PTY) LTD
LANGSTRAND ONTWIKKELING (PTY) LTD
EAGLE CREEK INVESTMENTS 617 (PTY) LTD
CENTURIA 348 (PTY) LTD

XTLS INVESTMENTS 49 (PTY) LTD

R A DRIVE IN CENTRE (PTY) LTD
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COMPANIES

M2007014816
M2007021479
M2008004080
M2008006476
M2008008620
M2008016700
M2008024912

CHALDEAN TRADING 92 (PTY) LTD

LIBERTY LANE TRADING 283 (PTY) LTD

LILITHA OILS (PTY) LTD

RENAISSANCE CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS (PTY) LTD
AQUARELLA INVESTMENTS 551 (PTY) LTD

SHAN INVESTMENTS 8 (PTY) LTD

MTJM FINANCE (PTY) LTD
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